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MILK AND HOT LUNCHES 
APRIL 3-30, 2018 

 
 

Please fully complete form. 
 
Child’s name: ___________________________________________    Grade:  ________________ 
 
Morning teacher’s name: __________________________________ 
 

 

CHOICES OF MEALS AND MILK FOR APRIL 2018 

1. MILK: NEW! Milk will be provided on a monthly basis from now on. Please select white or chocolate below at a 
cost of $19.00 for the month of March. (19 days X $1.00=$19.00)  
Payment for full month only available.  Thank you. 

 

PLEASE CIRCLE FOR YOUR SELECTION FOR MILK AND MEALS BELOW.   
 

MILK 
Chocolate White 

1 1 

$19 for 1 milk every day for the month. 

  

CHICKEN 
CEASAR 
SALAD 

PIZZA GRILLED 
CHEESE 

SHEPHERD’S 
PIE 

PIZZA 

April 3, Tuesday April 6, Friday April 9, Monday April 10, Tuesday April 13, Friday 

1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 
1 serving: $4.75 1 slice = $2.00 

2 slices = $4.00 
 

1 slice = $3.00 
2 slices = $6.00 

 

1 serving: $4.75 1 slice = $2.00 
2 slices = $4.00 

 

 

GRILLED 
CHEESE 

CHICKEN 
STRIPS WITH 

RICE 

PIZZA PIZZA* MEATLESS 
PASTA 

GRILLED 
CHEESE 

April 16, Monday April 17, Tuesday April 20, Friday April 23, Monday April 24, Tuesday April 30, Monday 

1 2 1 1       2 1 2 1 1 2 
1 slice = $3.00 
2 slices = $6.00 

 

1 serving: $4.75 
 

1 slice = $2.00 
2 slices = $4.00 

 

1 slice = $2.00 
2 slices = $4.00 

 

1 serving: $4.75 
 

1 slice = $3.00 
2 slices = $6.00 

 

 
CHECKLIST: 

1. Complete one order per child. 
2. Indicate your choice of payment. School Cash Online, cheque or cash. 
3. Please make your cheque payable to St. Jude Catholic School.  No postdated cheque. 

4. Return the hot lunch form prior to the deadline.  Late orders and/or payment cannot be accepted. 
5. If payment was made with School Cash Online, please ensure you send to school hot lunch form.  One per 

child. We cannot process the order without the completed form.  Thank you. 
 

 

DEADLINE: FRIDAY, MARCH 2, 2018 
 
SCHOOL CASH ONLINE PAYMENT: ____ CHEQUE: ____ CASH: ____     TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER $______ 

 
 
 

 
 

http://www.stjude.cdsbeo.on.ca/

